505653296 09/04/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5700102

	Assistance at the source at the ACCIONICIO COUNTRY and signal.
recorded or ASSIGNOF	Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE'S COUNTRY previously Reel 050074 Frame 0253. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the SHEREBY CONFIRMS THE STATE/COUNTRY OF WAS INCORRECT DUE TO A TYPOGRAPHICAL ERROR.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WENJIE LI	08/01/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SYSMAX INNOVATIONS CO., LTD.
Street Address:	RM 2601-2606, CENTRAL TOWER
Internal Address:	NO. 5 XIANCUN ROAD, TIANHE DISTRICT
City:	GUANGZHOU, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	510623

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16542704

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: cmalone@mintz.com

Correspondent Name: MINTZ LEVIN/SPECIAL GROUP
Address Line 1: ONE FINANCIAL CENTER

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 52166-507001US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: KONGSIK KIM

SIGNATURE: /Kongsik Kim/

DATE SIGNED: 09/04/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=507001 recordation#page1.tif source=507001 recordation#page2.tif

PATENT 505653296 REEL: 050262 FRAME: 0422



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

AUGUST 19, 2019

PTAS

MINTZ LEVIN/SPECIAL GROUP ONE FINANCIAL CENTER BOSTON, MA 02111

505625531

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH AT 571-272-3350. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 08/16/2019

REEL/FRAME: 050074/0253

NUMBER OF PAGES: 3

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

DOCKET NUMBER: 52166-507001US

ASSIGNOR:

LI, WENJIE DOC DATE: 08/01/2019

ASSIGNEE:

SYSMAX INNOVATIONS CO., LTD.
RM 2601-2606, CENTRAL TOWER
NO. 5 XIANCUN ROAD, TIANHE DISTRICT
GUANGZHOU, GUANGDONG, KOREA, CHINA
REPUBLIC OF 510623

APPLICATION NUMBER: 16542704

FILING DATE:

PATENT NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

TITLE: INTEGRATED RING CLIP OF FLASHLIGHT AND FLASHLIGHT

ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - WWW.USPTO.GOV PATENT RECORDED: 09/04/2019 REEL: 050262 FRAME: 0423